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Saturday 19th July  
 
AFC Kempston Town & Bedford College Reserves 1  AFC Harlington 1  
Moggerhanger United 0  Arlesey Town Reserves 5  
Potton Town v Eaton Socon Reserves.Cancelled  
Wootton Blue Cross 5  Crawley Green 3    
 
Tuesday 22nd July  
 
Bugbrooke St Michael v AFC Oakley Sports M&DH 7.45pm  
 
Saturday 26th July  
 
Crawley Green v Renhold United  
Onley v  AFC Oakley Sports M&DH  
Onley Reserves v AFC Oakley Sports M&DH Reserves  
Wootton Blue Cross v Codicote. 3pm  
 
Wednesday 30th July  
 
AFC Turvey v Willen 6.30pm. Thurleigh Playing Fields.  
 
Thursday 31st July  
 
Cogenhoe Reserves v AFC Oakley Sports M&D 7pm  
Potton United Reserves v Eastcotts AFC 7.45pm  
 
Friday 1st August  
 
Moggerhanger United v AFC Rushden Diamonds @  Biggleswade United 7.45pm . Match 
Day Programme to be issued.  
 
Saturday 2nd August  
 
Clapham Sports v Stevington  
Cranfield United v Willen 3pm  
Flitwick Town v Baldock Town Reserves 2pm  
Moggerhanger United Reserves v Ickwell & Old Warden Reserves 2pm @ Dunton  
Potton United v Renhold United 3pm  
Potton United Reserves v Renhold United Reserves 1pm  
Sandy Reserves v Meltis Albion Reserves 1pm  
Sandy v Meltis Albion 4pm  
Wolverton Town  v AFC Oakley Sports M&DH 1pm  
Wolverton Town Reserves v AFC Oakley Sports M&DH Reserves 3.15pm  
Wootton Blue Cross v Potton Town 3pm  
 



 
Monday 4th August  
 
Jesse Piggott Semi-final at Sandy FC.Sandy v Caldecote 6.30pm  
 
Tuesday 5th August  
 
Old Bradwell United v AFC Oakley Sports M&DH 6.45pm  
 
Wednesday 6th August  
 
Jesse Piggott Semi-final at Sandy FC Ickwell & Old Warden v Renhold United 6.30pm  
Great Bardford v Eastcotts AFC at Everton Playing Fields 7pm  
Rushden & Higham Reserves v Sharnbrook 7.45pm  
 
Thursday 7th August  
 
Riseley Sports v Clapham Sports  
 
Saturday 9th August  
 
Jesse Piggott Third Place & Final at Sandy FC  
AFC Turvey v Pavenham 2.pm  
Cranfield United v AFC Oakley Sports M&DH 3pm  
Flitwick Town Reserves v AFC Harlington 2pm   
Moggerhanger United v Gamlingay United 2.30pm @ Dunton 
Potton Town v Meltis Albion 2.30pm   
Stevington v AFC Oakley Sports M&DH Reserves 2pm  
Wootton Blue Cross v AFC Kempston Rovers 3pm  
 
Monday 11th August  
 
Sandy Reserves v Little Paxton 6.30pm  
 
Tuesday 12th August  
 
Sandy v Great Gransden 6.30pm  
 
Wednesday 13th August  
 
Cranfield United Reserves v Kempston Con Club Sports 7.30pm  
Eastcotts AFC v Pavenham at Sharnbrook Upper School 7pm  
 
Saturday 16th August  
 
Clapham Sports v Kempston Con Club  
Cranfield United v Renhold United 3pm   
Flitwick Town v AFC Turvey 2pm 
Henlow v Pavenham @ Arlesey Recreation Ground   
Sandy Reserves v AFC Oakley M&DH Sports 3.30pm  
Sandy v AFC Oakley Sports M&DH 1pm  
Moggerhanger United v Great Gransden 2.30pm @ Dunton  
Renhold United Reserves v Potton Town 2.30pm  
 
Tuesday 19th August  
 
Eastcotts AFC v AFC Oakley Sports M&DH at Sharnbrook School 7pm  
 
Wednesday 20th August  
 



Cranfield United v Newport Pagnell Reserves 7.30pm  
Sandy v Lidlington United Sports 6.30pm  
Wilstead v Clapham Sports  
 
Saturday 23rd August  
 
Clapham Sports v Kempston Hammers  
Cranfield United Reserves v FC Houghton 3pm  
FC Houghton v Lidlington United Sports.2.30pm  
Moggerhanger United v Mid Beds Tigers 2.30pm @ Dunton  
Renhold United v Henlow 2.30pm  
Sandy Reserves v Potton Town 2.30pm  
 
Sunday 24th August  
 
Flitwick v Queens Park Crescents  
 
 
Tuesday 26th August  
 
Renhold United v Supreme Spartans  6.30pm  
 
Saturday 30th August  
 
Clifton v Queens Park Crescents  
Cranfield United v Marston Shelton Rovers 3pm  
Moggerhanger United v Cranfield United Reserves 2.30pm @ Dunton  
Wootton Village v Potton Town 3pm  
 
 
Whilst all efforts have been made to ensure the above information is correct you are 
strongly advised to check the fixture out with either of the clubs before travelling. 
 


